

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No. 26228 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2025	<u>KL,I</u> At request of Sri L. Ravinder, learned Assistant Government pleader for Revenue to get instructions with regard to action taken on the representations dated 08.01.2025 and 15.01.2025 from 2nd respondent, list on 14.10.2025. B/o Dv	